
    the schedule
	No.
	Device Proprietary/ Brand Name
	Intended Use (Not More than 200 words)
	Device Class

	1.
	< Device Name A>

	
	Class A

	2.
	< Device Name B>

	
	


end of product list

APPENDIX I
1. Device Name A

	S/No
	Model/ Description
	Product Number
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2. Device Name B
	S/No
	Model/ Description
	Product Number
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	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


end of product list
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